The Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch™ 9000E Chassis LAN Switch is a high capacity core switch that addresses
large enterprise network needs for secure and highly available core switches to support voice, data and video
solutions. The OmniSwitch 9000E, a complementary product line to the OmniSwitch portfolio, is also ideal for
use in data centers or metro Ethernet environments since it was designed for deployments requiring high
capacity, scalability and virtualization.
The switch family offers enterprises and service providers Gigabit capacity, advanced layer 3 switching, high
availability through in-service software upgrades, layer-2 segregation using virtual local area networks (VLANs)
and stacked VLANs as well as layer-3 segregation by multi-virtual routing and forwarding (VRF). The OmniSwitch

without notice. Alcatel-Lucent assumes no responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein.
© 2008 Alcatel-Lucent. All rights reserved. 032127 Rev. A 12/08
Ordering information
PPAARRTT  NNUUMMBBEERR DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN
OS9700E-CB-A OS9700 base bundle, to include OS9700 chassis, fan tray, 1 CMM, 2 PSUs
OS9700E-RCB-A OS9700 redundant bundle, to include OS9700 chassis, fan tray, 2 CMM, 3 PSUs
OS9800E-CB-A OS9800 base bundle, to include OS9800 chassis, fan tray, 1 CMM, 3 PSUs
OS9800E-RCB-A OS9800 redundant bundle, to include OS9800 chassis, fan tray, 2 CMMs, 4 PSUs
Bundles
PPAARRTT  NNUUMMBBEERR DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN
OS9600-CHASSIS  OS9600 chassis and fan tray
OS9700-CHASSIS  OS9700 chassis and fan tray
OS9800-CHASSIS  OS9800 chassis and fan tray
OS9-PS-0600A  600W AC PSU (100-240V) for OS9000
OS9-PS-0600D  600W DC PSU (48V) for OS9000
OS9-IP-SHELF External PoE rack for the OS9000 chassis. Rack to include 1 PSU (OS9-IPS-0600A)
OS9-IPS-0600A  600W AC power-over-Ethernet PSU (100-240V) for use with OS9-IPSHELF only
OS9-IPS-0390A 390W AC power-over-Ethernet PSU (100-240V) for standalone use 3
OS9-IPS-0230A  240W AC power-over-Ethernet PSU (100-240V) for standalone use 3
Chassis and power supplies
PPAARRTT  NNUUMMBBEERR DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN
XFP-10G-SR   10 Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (XFP MSA – up to 300m)
XFP-10G-LR   10 Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (XFP MSA – up to 10km)
XFP-10G-ER40   10 Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (XFP MSA – up to 40km)
XFP-10G-ZR80  10 Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (XFP MSA – up to 80km)
SFP-GIG-SX  Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (SFP MSA – up to 550m)
SFP-GIG-LX  Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (SFP MSA – up to 10km)
SFP-GIG-LH40   Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (SFP MSA – up to 40km)
SFP-GIG-LH70  Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (SFP MSA – up to 70km)
SFP-GIG-xxCWD60   Gigabit Ethernet CWDM optical transceiver (SFP MSA – up to 60km – 8 wavelengths)
SFP-GIG-EXTND   Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (SFP MSA – Gigabit extender up to 2km)
SFP-DUAL-MM  Dual Speed (100FX – 1000LX) optical transceiver (SFP MSA – up to 2km (FX) / 550m (LX))
SFP-DUAL-SM10   Dual Speed (100FX – 1000LX) optical transceiver (SFP MSA – up to 10km (FX and LX))
Chassis and power supplies
PPAARRTT  NNUUMMBBEERR DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN
OS9700E-CMM   Chassis Management Module for the OS9700 4
OS9800E-CMM   Chassis Management Module for the OS9800
Management and fabric modules
PPAARRTT  NNUUMMBBEERR DDEESSCCRRIIPPTTIIOONN
OS9-XNI-U2E 2-port    10GigE XFP
OS9-GNI-U24E 24-port   GigE SFP
OS9-GNI-C24E 24-port    GigE (10/100/1000) RJ45
Network interface cards